NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0008523 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/29/2015 1:08:05 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

CENTRAL KENTUCKY AMATEUR RADIO CLUB, INC.

Company ID: 0008523 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 7/22/1968 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/29/2015 1:08:05 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

3558 ELKHORN ROAD CAMPBELLSVILLE, KY 42718

Registered Agent Name/Address

BRADLEY SCALOS 3558 ELKHORN ROAD CAMPBELLSVILLE, KY 42718

Current Officers

President PHILLIP D BENNETT 320 LOY ST, COLUMBIA, KY 42728
Secretary Bradley S Scalos 3558 Elkhorn Road, Campbellsville, KY 42718
Treasurer Bradley S Scalos 3558 Elkhorn Road, Campbellsville, KY 42718
Vice President Jack Garrett 302 Center Street Columbia, KY 42728

Directors

Director Wayne Johnson 987 HODGENVILLE RD, CAMPBELLSVILLE, KY 42718
Director Lloyd C Curry 3351 MARSHALL RIDGE RD, GREENSBURG, KY 42743
Director Leach Dave 20 Wesley Circle Jamestown, KY 42629

Signatures

SignatureBradley S ScalosTitleSecretary Treasurer